
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Apartment & TownhouseServiced Apartment

2.00pm
Easter Monday
Easter music with 
Sarah and family

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Methodist service
Out & About
Movie
Art & colouring in for 
adults
Men’s shed

10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Activating memories
Creative craft
Housie
Mahjong

9.30am
10.30am
1.40pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
4-8pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Library bus
Choir
SA Happy Hour
Village host

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
4-8pm

Shopping - Plaza
News & Views
Technology group
Mind Benders
Holy communion
Lunch outing
Village host

10.30am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4-8pm

Indoor bowls
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Handcraft group
Village host

1.30pm
1.30pm

Movie
Mahjong

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

*
Shopping - New World
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Critical thinking
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Make & Create
Ukulele

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Lutheran service
Out & About
Movie
Art & colouring in for 
adults
Men’s shed

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Activating memories
Creative craft
Anglican service
Housie
Mahjong

9.30am
10.30am
1.40pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
4-8pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Library bus
Choir
SA Happy Hour
Village host

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
4-8pm

Shopping - Plaza
News & Views
Technology group
Mind Benders
Holy communion
Lunch outing
Village host

10.30am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4-8pm

Indoor bowls
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Handcraft group
Village host

1.30pm
1.30pm

Movie
Mahjong

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

*
Shopping - New World
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Critical thinking
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Make & Create
Ukulele

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About
Movie
Art & colouring in for 
adults
Men’s shed

10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Activating memories
Creative craft
Housie
Mahjong
Believe it or not quiz

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.40pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
4-8pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Catholic service
Library bus
Choir
SA Happy Hour
Village host

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
4-8pm

Shopping - Plaza
News & Views
Technology group
Mind Benders
Lunch outing
Book club
Village host

10.30am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4-8pm

Indoor bowls
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Handcraft group
Village host

1.30pm
1.30pm

Movie
Mahjong

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Shopping - New World
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Critical thinking
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Make & Create
Ukulele

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Out & About
Movie
Art & colouring in for 
adults
Men’s shed

10.30am

10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Peace presentation 
with Ganga
Creative craft
Housie
Mahjong

Anzac Day
9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
4-8pm

*
Shopping - Plaza
News & Views
Technology group
Mind Benders
Holy communion
Lunch outing
Cameos
Village host

10.30am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4-8pm

Indoor bowls
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Handcraft group
Village host

1.30pm
1.30pm

Movie
Mahjong

9.35am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Shopping - New World
News & Views
Indoor bowls
Critical thinking
Outdoor bowls
500 club
Make & Create
Classic cars

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Church on vogel
Out & About
Movie
Art & colouring in for 
adults
Men’s shed

*
3.00pm

3.00pm

Monday 8
Robert Cleaver 
entertains 
Monday 15
Ian Farmer entertains

*
4.00pm

Friday 26
Happy Hour
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