

April 2024

RYMAN engage

Serviced Apartment

	M	ond	dav
--	---	-----	-----

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
2.00pm	Easter music with
	Sarah and family

1	2	
	9.30am	Triple A Circuit
	10.30am	Triple A Functional
	10.30am	Methodist service
	1.30pm	Out & About
	1.30pm	Movie
	1.30pm	Art & colouring in for
	-	adults
	1.30pm	Men's shed

3	
10.30am	Activating memories
10.30am	Creative craft
1.30pm	Housie
1.30pm	Mahjong

4	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functiona
1.40pm	Library bus
2.00pm	Choir
4.00pm	SA Happy Hour
4-8pm	Village host
·	_

5	
9.35am	Shopping - Plaza
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Technology group
II.00am	Mind Benders
11.00am	Holy communion
11.30am	Lunch outing
4-8pm	Village host

6	
10.30am	Indoor bowls
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Handcraft group
4-8pm	Village host

7 1.30pm 1.30pm	Movie Mahjong

8	*
9.35am	Shopping - New World
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Indoor bowls
11.00am	Critical thinking
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.00pm	Ukulele

9	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.00am	Lutheran service
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Movie
1.30pm	Art & colouring in for
	adults
1.30pm	Men's shed

10	
10.30am	Activating memories
10.30am	Creative craft
11.00am	Anglican service
1.30pm	Housie
1.30pm	Mahjong
	Housie

Ш	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.40pm	Library bus
2.00pm	Choir
4.00pm	SA Happy Hour
4-8pm	Village host

14	
9.35am	Shopping - Plaza
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Technology group
11.00am	Mind Benders
11.00am	Holy communion
11.30am	Lunch outing
4-8pm	Village host

10.30am	Indoor bowls
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Handcraft group
4-8pm	Village host
·	J

13

14 1.30pm 1.30pm	Movie Mahjong

15	*
9.35am	Shopping - New World
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Indoor bowls
11.00am	Critical thinking
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.00pm	Ukulele

['] 16	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Movie
1.30pm	Art & colouring in for
	adults
1.30pm	Men's shed

17	
10.30am	Activating memories
10.30am	Creative craft
1.30pm	Housie
1.30pm	Mahjong
3.00pm	Believe it or not quiz

18	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.00am	Catholic service
1.40pm	Library bus
2.00pm	Choir
4.00pm	SA Happy Hour
4-8pm	Village host
	•

Anzac Day

' 19 ₎	
9.35am	Shopping - Plaza
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Technology group
11.00am	Mind Benders
11.30am	Lunch outing
2.00pm	Book club
4-8pm	Village host
	_

20	
10.30am	Indoor bowls
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Handcraft group
4-8pm	Village host
·	· ·

21 1.30pm 1.30pm	Movie Mahjong	

22	
9.35am	Shopping - New World
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Indoor bowls
11.00am	Critical thinking
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.00pm	Ukulele
29	

23	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Movie
1.30pm	Art & colouring in for adults
1.30pm	Men's shed

24	
10.30am	Peace presentation
10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm	with Ganga Creative craft Housie Mahjong

)	20	*
	9.35am	Shopping - Plaza
	10.30am	News & Views
	10.30am	Technology group
	II.00am	Mind Benders
	11.00am	Holy communion
	11.30am	Lunch outing
	2.00pm	Cameos
	4-8pm	Village host

27	
10.30am 1.15pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 4-8pm	Indoor bowls Outdoor bowls 500 club Handcraft group Village host

28	
1.30pm	Movie
1.30pm	Mahjong

9.35am	Shopping - New World
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Indoor bowls
11.00am	Critical thinking
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 club
1.30pm	Make & Create

2.00pm Classic cars

30	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.30am	Church on vogel
1.30pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Movie
1.30pm	Art & colouring in for adults
1.30pm	Men's shed

*	M 1 0
-1-	Monday 8
3.00pm	Robert Cleaver
	entertains
	Monday 15
3.00pm	lan Farmer entertains

4-8pm	Village host	
* 4.00pm	<u>Friday 26</u> Happy Hour	